33 WEBSTER
33 WEBSTER HEIGHTS DRIVE, GREEN BAY, WI, HEIGHTS Drive,

54301-2327 Green Bay, WI,
54301-2327

Here is your chance to own a nicely updated & well cared for condo! From 3 beds
white kitchen cabinets w/undermount sink to garage w/epoxy flr, this condo 2 baths
will not disappoint! Great rm warmed by morning sun through newer patio drs Residential
& enjoy cozy meals by gas FP in adjoining dinette. Upstairs, a unique layout
sure to...

Condo,Condominium

e Active
* 1718 sq ft

Diane
Resource One Realty, LLC

Whitney
Resource One Realty, LLC
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No

FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Features: Balcony/Deck/Patio,Cable Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1718

Available,Gas,Hi-Speed Internet Availbl,One,Utility

Room

Tax Amount: 3068 Inclusions: range, refrigerator,
dishwasher, disposal, microwave, laundry
cabinet

Exclusions: washer, dryer, garage shelving, 1/2
bath cabinet

Amenities

Waterfront available: Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range/Oven,Refrigerator
No

Water Source: Sewer: Municipal Sewer
Municipal/City

Room Sizes
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Bedroom 1 17x12 Upper
Bedroom 2 12x12 Upper
Bedroom 3 12x10 Upper
Kitchen 11x10 Main
Living Or Great Room 18x17 Main
Dining Room 14x12 Main

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Central A/C, Forced Air

Exterior material: Wood/Wood Shake/Cedar Parking: Attached,Garage - 2 Car,Garage Door
Opener

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Diane Campshure Walczyk Agent Email: campshure@resourcelgb.com
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